

CS No. :
Smt. Mumtaz
Vs.
Sh. Anwar Khan & Ors.

17.01.2018

Fresh suit received by way of assignment. It be
checked and registered.

Present : Sh. S.N. Khan, counsel for plaintiff.

Issue summons for settlement of issues to the
defendants on PF/RC for 05/03/2018.

(Sharad Gupta)
Additional District Judge-01 (Shahdara)
Karkardooma Courts, Delhi
17.01.2018